103102
CF10
TPE
5 x d
 For maximum mechanical
load requirements
 TPE outer jacket
 Shielded

+194/+212 6.8 7.5 8.5
Cycles*
105104
 Example image
Control cable | TPE | Chainflex® CF10
Part No.
AWG Number of
Conductors and rated
cross section
Outer diameter
max.
Copper
index
Weight
 [mm²] [in.] [mm] [lbs/mft] [kg/km] [lbs/mft] [kg/km]
CF10-01-12 26 12 x 0.14 0.31 8.0 25.5 38 53.1 79
CF10-01-18 26 18 x 0.14 0.37 9.5 43.0 64 83.3 124
CF10-02-04 24 4 x 0.25 0.26 6.5 16.1 24 33.6 50
CF10-02-08 24 8 x 0.25 0.31 8.0 26.9 40 53.1 79
CF10-02-12 24 12 x 0.25 0.37 9.5 44.3 66 82.7 123
CF10-02-25 24 25 x 0.25 0.49 12.5 75.3 112 146.5 218
CF10-03-05-INI 22 5 x 0.34 0.28 7.0 22.8 34 42.3 63
CF10-05-04 20 4 x 0.5 0.28 7.0 24.9 37 45.0 67
CF10-05-05 20 5 x 0.5 0.30 7.5 28.9 43 51.7 77
CF10-05-07 20 7 x 0.5 0.33 8.5 38.3 57 67.2 100
CF10-05-12 20 12 x 0.5 0.47 12.0 71.2 106 129.0 192
CF10-05-18 20 18 x 0.5 0.53 13.5 96.8 144 170.0 253
CF10-05-25 20 25 x 0.5 0.59 15.0 125.0 186 217.0 323
CF10-07-04 18 4 G 0.75 0.30 7.5 32.3 48 56.4 84
CF10-07-05 18 5 G 0.75 0.31 8.0 39.0 58 64.5 96
CF10-07-07 18 7 G 0.75 0.37 9.5 59.8 89 94.1 140
CF10-07-12 18 12 G 0.75 0.49 12.5 91.4 136 159.3 237
CF10-07-20 18 20 G 0.75 0.59 15.0 142.5 212 237.2 353
CF10-07-25 18 25 G 0.75 0.65 16.5 170.0 253 291.0 433
CF10-10-02 17 2 x 1.0 0.30 7.5 24.9 37 47.0 70
CF10-10-03 17 3 G 1.0 0.30 7.5 32.3 48 53.8 80
CF10-10-04 17 4 G 1.0 0.31 8.0 41.0 61 66.5 99
CF10-10-05 17 5 G 1.0 0.33 8.5 47.0 70 77.9 116
CF10-10-07 17 7 G 1.0 0.39 10.0 73.2 109 115.6 172
CF10-10-12 17 12 G 1.0 0.53 13.5 117.6 175 194.9 290
CF10-10-18 17 18 G 1.0 0.63 16.0 165.3 246 267.4 398
CF10-10-25 17 25 G 1.0 0.71 18.0 216.4 322 354.8 528
CF10-15-04 16 4 G 1.5 0.35 9.0 63.2 94 94.1 140
CF10-15-05 16 5 G 1.5 0.39 10.0 75.3 112 112.9 168
CF10-15-07 17) 16 7 G 1.5 0.45 11.5 100.1 149 151.2 225
CF10-15-12 16 12 G 1.5 0.61 15.5 163.3 243 252.0 375
CF10-15-18 16 18 G 1.5 0.79 20.0 250.0 372 402.5 599
CF10-25-04 14 4 G 2.5 0.43 11.0 94.1 140 144.5 215
CF10-25-07 17) 14 7 G 2.5 0.53 13.5 153.2 228 234.5 349
CF10-25-12 14 12 G 2.5 0.75 19.0 258.7 385 421.3 627
CF10-40-04 12 4 G 4.0 0.49 12.5 139.8 208 203.6 303
CF10-40-05 12 5 G 4.0 0.53 13.5 170.7 254 248.0 369
17)  When using the cables with “7 G 1.5 mm²” and “7 G 2.5 mm²” minimum bend radius must be 17.5 x d with gliding travel distance ≥ 5 m.
Note: The given outer diameters are maximum values.
G = with green-yellow earth core  x = without earth core
Strip cables 50% faster